
Morning Exams start at 9am Afternoon Exams start at 1pm         
Week 1 Morning Afternoon 

Mon 2nd Nov
English Language Paper 1

(AQA 8700)

1hr 45 mins

No Examinations

Tue 3rd Nov

Mathematics Non Calculator Paper 1
(Pearson 1MA1)

Higher/Foundation 1hr 30 mins

Astronomy Paper 1
(Pearson 1AS0)

1hr 45 mins

No Examinations

Wed 4th Nov
English Language Paper 2

(AQA 8700)

1hr 45 mins

No Examinations

Thu 5th Nov
Mathematics Calculator Paper 2

(Pearson 1MA1)

Higher/Foundation 1hr 30 mins

No Examinations

Fri 6th Nov No Examinations No Examinations

Week 2 Morning Afternoon 

Mon 9th Nov
Mathematics Calculator Paper 3

(Pearson 1MA1)

Higher/Foundation 1hr 30 mins

No Examinations

Tue 10th Nov
Astronomy Paper 2

(Pearson 1AS0)

1hr 45 mins

No Examinations

Wed 11th Nov No Examinations No Examinations

Thu 12th Nov
Polish Listening and Reading

(AQA 8688)

Listening 45 mins & Reading 1hr

No Examinations

Fri 13th Nov No Examinations No Examinations

Week 3 Morning Afternoon 

Mon 16h Nov
Russian Listening and Reading

(Pearson 1RU0)

Listening 45 mins & Reading 1hr 5 mins

No Examinations

Tue 17th Nov No Examinations No Examinations

Wed 18th Nov No Examinations
Polish Writing

(AQA 8688)

1hr 15 mins

Thu 19th Nov
Russian Writing

(Pearson 1RU0)

1hr 25 mins

No Examinations

Fri 20th Nov No Examinations No Examinations

St Ursula's Convent School - November 2020 GCSE  Timetable

Maths and English Language GCSE Results Day - Thursday 14th January 2021

All other GCSEs Results Day - Thursday 11th February 2021


